Nemo Link’s Updated Intraday Auction & Nomination Gate Timings CE(S)T

Auction

Nominations

Auction

Nominations

Auction 1* Opens
Auction 1* Closes

Delivery Period

Gue | 12 [ 3 [ 4 [ 5[ o

Open  22:15D-1 23:00D-1  00:00 01:00 02:00 03:00

Close  2250D-1 23:50D-1  00:50 01:50 02:50 03:50

For 00:00- 01:00- 02:00- 03:00- 04:00- 05:00-
06:00 06:00 06:00 06:00 06:00 06:00

Auction 3 Opens 09:30 (D)

Auction 3 Closes 09:55 (D)

Delivery Period

Open 10:00
Close 10:50
For 12:00-

18:00

11:00

11:50

13:00-
18:00

* Please note it will not be possible to contact JAO by telephone during Auctions 1 and 2

(Effective from 05 May 2020 for delivery day D)
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